Individual Best Times (All Time)

Panagiotis Philalithis - (1112314) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.20
36.62
36.67
36.70
37.36
37.49
39.33
39.56
39.56
39.61
39.64
39.89
41.25
42.08
42.46
43.26
44.41
45.89
47.27

48.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.36
36.20

37.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

216
209
208
208
197
195
169
166
166
165
165
162
146
138
134
127
117
106
97
89

WA Pts
197
216
195

Round

F
H
H

I m T T T m T I ™

m I I M

I

Round
H
F
H

Date

05/11/16
30/11/15
26/06/16
26/06/16
08/01/17
01/10/16
08/11/14
2111214
28/02/15
28/09/14
13/12/14
09/11/14
11/10/14
15/11/14
22/06/14
22/06/14
02/11/13
10/11/13
16/06/13
2411112

Date
08/01/17
05/11/16
01/10/16

Meet

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Saxon Crown Future Championships

Saxon Crown Future Championships
Icebreaker 2017

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships
NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2

Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

NASL London Round Division 1&2

Kent County Development Meet

National Arena League London Round Div 1
KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2

Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Kent County Development Meet

Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Meet

Icebreaker 2017
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships

Venue

Bexleyheath
Glass Mill
Lewisham
Lewisham
Canterbury
Glass Mill
Basildon
Lewisham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Luton
Gillingham
Eltham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham

Downham

Venue
Canterbury
Bexleyheath

Glass Mill

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.70
36.67
36.62
39.56
39.56
39.64
42.08
39.89
39.33
41.25
39.61
43.26
42.46
45.89
44.41
47.27

48.67

Copyright 2024

208
209
166
166
165
138
162
169
146
165
127
134
106

97
89

m I I m I I I I

I

I T T =

26/06/16
26/06/16
30/11/15
28/02/15
21/12/14
13/12/14
15/11/14
09/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
28/09/14
22/06/14
22/06/14
10/11/13
02/11/13
16/06/13
24/11112

Saxon Crown Future Championships

Saxon Crown Future Championships

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
NASL London Round Division 1&2

KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2

Kent County Development Meet

NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2
National Arena League London Round Div 1
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Lewisham
Lewisham
Glass Mill
Gillingham
Lewisham
Luton
Lewisham
Gillingham
Basildon
Eltham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Lewisham

Downham

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



