Individual Best Times (All Time)

Panagiotis Philalithis - (1112314) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.20	216	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
36.62	209	Н	30/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
36.67	208	Н	26/06/16	Saxon Crown Future Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
36.70	208	F	26/06/16	Saxon Crown Future Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
37.36	197	Н	08/01/17	Icebreaker 2017	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
37.49	195	Н	01/10/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
39.33	169	F	08/11/14	NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2	Basildon	Saxon Crown	3
39.56	166	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
39.56	166	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
39.61	165	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
39.64	165	F	13/12/14	NASL London Round Division 1&2	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
39.89	162	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
41.25	146	F	11/10/14	National Arena League London Round Div 1	Eltham	Saxon Crown	3
42.08	138	Н	15/11/14	KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
42.46	134	Н	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
43.26	127	F	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
44.41	117	Н	02/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
45.89	106	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
47.27	97	F	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
48.67	89	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.36	197	Н	08/01/17	Icebreaker 2017	Canterbury	Saxon Crown	3
36.20	216	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
37.49 Copyright 20		Н	01/10/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.70	208	F	26/06/16	Saxon Crown Future Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
36.67	208	Н	26/06/16	Saxon Crown Future Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
36.62	209	Н	30/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
39.56	166	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
39.56	166	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
39.64	165	F	13/12/14	NASL London Round Division 1&2	Luton	Saxon Crown	3
42.08	138	Н	15/11/14	KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
39.89	162	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
39.33	169	F	08/11/14	NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2	Basildon	Saxon Crown	3
41.25	146	F	11/10/14	National Arena League London Round Div 1	Eltham	Saxon Crown	3
39.61	165	Н	28/09/14	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
43.26	127	F	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
42.46	134	Н	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
45.89	106	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
44.41	117	Н	02/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
47.27	97	F	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
48.67	89	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4